
 

 

 

 

         Display board Theme – Baisakhi and Ambedkar Ji Jayanti  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Date Day Classes Competition 
CCA/Sports 03/04/2024 Wednesday Student Council Investiture Ceremony  
CCA/Sports 05/04/2024 Friday V - VII Badminton Doubles 
CCA/Sports 06/04/2024 Saturday VIII - X Badminton Doubles 
CCA/Sports 16/04/2024 Tuesday VIII - X Basket Ball 
CCA/Sports 20/04/2024 Saturday  Mahatma Hansraj B’ Day  
CCA/Sports 22/04/2024 Monday XI, XII Debate Competition 
CCA/Sports 24/04/2024 Wednesday  Literary Club (English) Declamation  
CCA/Sports 27/04/2024 Saturday  Literary Club (Hindi) Declamation 

 Date Day Classes Competition 
CCA/Sports 19/06/2024 Wednesday V, VII Ecology Club (Planting Medicinal Plants) 
CCA/Sports 19/06/2024 Wednesday IX - X Cleanliness Club ( Campus Cleanliness Drive) 

CCA Calendar 2024 - 2025 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Display board Theme –Monsoon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Date  Days  Classes Competition 
CCA/Sports 03/07/24 Wednesday  Literary Club – Hindi Recitation  
CCA/Sports 06/07/24 Saturday  Saawan Theme Song -ES 
CCA/Sports 10/07/24 Wednesday  Moral value – Geeta Chanting  
CCA/Sports 13/07/24 Saturday  Saawan Theme Dance/ Talent Show 
CCA/Sports 20/07/24 Saturday  Rakhi Making 
CCA/Sports 24/07/24 Wednesday  Legal Club – Awareness Regarding  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CCA/Sports 21/06/2024 Friday  Yoga Day Celebration  
CCA/Sports 22/06/2024 Saturday V -VII Fancy Dress(Theme:- Mahatmas of AryaSamaj 

22/07/2024 to 27/07/2024 UT -2 

24/06/2024 to 29/06/2024 UT -1 



 

Display board Theme –Indian Heroes 

 Date Day Classes Competition 
CCA/Sports 03/08/2024 Saturday V-VII Health Club 
CCA/Sports 07/08/2024 Wednesday VIII-IX Quiz Club  
CCA/Sports 10/08/2024 Saturday VIII-X Best Dramabaz 
CCA/Sports 17/08/2024 Saturday XII Best out of waste 
CCA/Sports 21/08/2024 Wednesday VIII-IX 

XI-XII 
Innovatex Club (Speech on new Inventions) 
Commerce club  

CCA/Sports 24/08/2024 Saturday V- VII Theme (Duet Song Competition) 
CCA/Sports 28/08/2024 Wednesday VII- VIII Health and wellness club (Importance of 

balanced diet ) 
CCA/Sports 31/08/2024 Saturday V -VIII Talent Show/ Wall Hanging Making 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 1(The Month of September) 
 

21st  August to 26th August 



 

Display board Theme – Festival of India 

 Date Day Classes Competition 
CCA/Sports 05/10/2024 Saturday  Duet Dance  
CCA/Sports 16/10/2024 Wednesday  Maths Club (Vedic Maths) 
CCA/Sports 19/10/2024 Saturday  Diya Making   
CCA/Sports 23/10/2024 Wednesday  Sports Day  
CCA/Sports 26/10/2024 Saturday  Rangoli Making 
CCA/Sports 30/10/2024 Wednesday  Literary – Sanskrit  

 

 

 Date Day Classes Competition 
CCA/Sports 09/11/2024 Wednesday  Pen stand making competition  
CCA/Sports 13/11/2024 Wednesday  Debate Club 
CCA/Sports 16/11/2024 Saturday   Hindi recitation 
CCA/Sports 20/11/2024 Wednesday  Moral Value/ Ethical Club 
CCA/Sports 23/11/2024 Saturday   English elocution 
CCA/Sports 30/11/2024 Saturday   Fashion Show (Ethnic wear)  

 

06th November to 11th November 
 



 

 Display board Theme – Highlights of 2023 

 Date Day Classes Competition 
CCA/Sports 07/12/2024 Saturday   Salad Making with out Cooking 
CCA/Sports 14/12/2024 Saturday   Mono Acting 
CCA/Sports 21/12/2024 Saturday   Poster Making Competition  
CCA/Sports 28/12/2024 Saturday   Greeting Card Making   

  

 

 Date Day Classes Competition 

CCA/Sports 04/01/2025 Saturday  Hand writing competition 
CCA/Sports 11/01/2025 Saturday  Lesson From Ethical wear  
CCA/Sports 18/01/2025 Saturday  Mythological Heroes 

 

08th January to 13th January 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (Tentative Date of Commencement: 23rd February 2024) 
 

 

NEET QUALIFIED STUDENTS (2023-24) 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HALA RAHMAN - 685/720 

MASKIN RAI - 574/720 TANISHA KOMAL - 552/720 ASIM JAMAL - 672/720 

HAMID ALAM - 690/720 

SOUMYA PRIYA - 663/720 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 





 

 

  



 

 

 


